
ME
NU

SHARERS

16.50

MAIN COURSE

SIDES

BAR SNACKS
17.50

18.50

15.95

14.50

22.50

15.50

12.50

4.50
3.95

3.95

4.95

4.50
5.00

6.95

5.95

5.95

6.50

Crispy whitebait served with lemon &
chive mayonnaise dipping sauce. 
Halloumi fries with sriracha aioli dipping
sauce (v) 
Hummus with marinated olives & grilled
flatbread(v)
Cauliflower pakora with Coronation &
almond flake mayonnaise dipping sauce (v)

Nachos for 2: tortilla chips, melted cheese,
fresh guacamole, fresh salsa, sour cream &
jalapenos (v) (gf)

Chips

Tomato & red onion salad (pb) (v)

Seasonal veg (v)

Garlic cheese ciabatta bread (v)

Onion rings

Cheesy Chips 

Mixed grill: Owton’s dry-aged rump steak,
Mrs Owton’s bacon chop, pork sausage,
Lycroft Farm fried egg, grilled tomato &
mushrooms, onion rings, chips &
peppercorn sauce 

Owton’s Corporal Jones sausages served
with mash, peas, red onion gravy & crispy
leeks 

Chalcroft Farm beef burger with cheddar,
lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion, secret
sauce, chips & coleslaw

EXTRA TOPPINGS:
 3 Little piggies bacon jam 2.50 | Guacamole
2.50 | Onion rings  2.50 | Mrs Owton’s
streaky bacon 2.50

Beer battered haddock served with chips,
peas, tartar sauce & lemon

Pie of the day- please ask a staff member
for todays choice, served with mash,
greens & red wine gravy

Mrs Owton’s bacon chop with fried
Lycroft Farm eggs & chips 

Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni served
with half a garlic ciabatta bread & side salad
(v)

13.50Linguini Bolognese served with half a
garlic ciabatta bread
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Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice
cream (v)
 
Warm chocolate brownie with vanilla
ice cream (v) 

Apple & cinnamon crumble served
with a choice of custard or vanilla ice
cream (v) 

Selection of ice cream by the scoop (v)
Flavours:
Chocolate (v) (pb )
Vanilla (v)
Salted Caramel (v)

Step 1: Pick the amount of wings you
would like

Step 2: Pick your sauce - One sauce
included but for only £2.50 each, why
not try a few more!

Step 3: Enjoy your tasty snack!
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If you have any allergies, please talk to a team member. Dishes may not
contain specific allergies, however, our food is prepared in areas where

cross contamination may occur. All dishes are subject to availability.
(v) vegetarian (pb) plant based

5 10 
£13.50

15 
£20

20 
£26.50

Mild Peri Peri

BBQ

Buffalo sauce & blue cheese dressing

Ranch dressing

Sweet & sour

Tzatziki

Asia sweet chilli

WINGS

SAUCES £2.50

£7


