ME NU

MAIN COURSE		SHARERS	
Chalcroft Farm beef burger with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion, secret sauce, chips & coleslaw EXTRA TOPPINGS: 3 Little piggies bacon jam 2.50 Guacamole 2.50 Onion rings 2.50 Mrs Owton's streaky bacon 2.50	16.50	Nachos for 2: tortilla chips, melted cheese, fresh guacamole, fresh salsa, sour cream & jalapenos (v) (gf)	12.50
Beer battered haddock served with chips, peas, tartar sauce & lemon	17.50	BAR SNACKS	
Pie of the day- please ask a staff member for todays choice, served with mash, greens & red wine gravy	18.50	Crispy whitebait served with lemon & chive mayonnaise dipping sauce. Halloumi fries with sriracha aioli dipping	6.95 6.50
Mrs Owton's bacon chop with fried Lycroft Farm eggs & chips	15.95	sauce (v) Hummus with marinated olives & grilled flatbread(v)	5.95
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni served with half a garlic ciabatta bread & side salad (v)	14.50	Cauliflower pakora with Coronation & almond flake mayonnaise dipping sauce (v)	5.95
Linguini Bolognese served with half a garlic ciabatta bread	13.50	SIDES	
Mixed grill: Owton's dry-aged rump steak, Mrs Owton's bacon chop, pork sausage, Lycroft Farm fried egg, grilled tomato & mushrooms, onion rings, chips & peppercorn sauce	22.50	Chips Tomato & red onion salad (pb) (v) Seasonal veg (v) Garlic cheese ciabatta bread (v)	4.50 3.95 3.95 4.95
Owton's Corporal Jones sausages served with mash, peas, red onion gravy & crispy leeks	15.50	Onion rings Cheesy Chips	4.50 5.00

ME NU

WINGS MENU

Step 1: Pick the amount of wings you would like

Step 2: Pick your sauce - One sauce included but for only £2.50 each, why not try a few more!

Step 3: Enjoy your tasty snack!

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice 7.50 cream (v)

Warm chocolate brownie with vanilla 7.50 ice cream (v)

Apple & cinnamon crumble served 6.50 with a choice of custard or vanilla ice cream (v)

Selection of ice cream by the scoop (v) 2.50 Flavours:

Chocolate (v) (pb) Vanilla (v) Salted Caramel (v)

WINGS

5 10 15 20 ε₇ ε_{13.50} ε₂₀ ε_{26.50}

SAUCES £2.50

Mild Peri Peri

BBQ

Buffalo sauce & blue cheese dressing

Ranch dressing

Sweet & sour

Tzatziki

Asia sweet chilli

